Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
10/100/1000Mbps PoE+ Media ConverterIMC-390
 � Supports IEEE802.3at PoE+ (25.5W) and IEEE802.3af PoE (15.4W) standards
 � Serves as a power sourcing equipment (PSE) device
 � Supports jumbo frame functionality (up to 10240 bytes)

1.82
46.3
Ordering Information
Part No. Optical Mode Tpyical Wavelength Typical Distance Optical Connector
IMC-390-MM Multi-mode 850nm 550 m  SC duplex
IMC-390-SM Single-mode 1310nm 10 km  SC duplex
IMC-390-SFP * * * *
* additional SFP is required, available at www.advantech.com
Fiber Optical
1000Base FX
Multi-Mode Single-Mode
Fiber Cable Type OM1/OM2 G.652
Typical Distance 550 m 15 km
Wavelength
Typical (nm) 850 1310
TX Range (nm) 830 ~ 860 1260 ~ 1360
RX Range (nm) 770 ~ 860 1260 ~ 1360
Optical Power
TX Range ( dBm) -9.5 ~ -4 -9.5 ~ -3
RX Range (dBm) -3 ~ -17 -3 ~ -20
Link Budget (dB) 7.5 10.5
Dispersion Penalty (dB) NA NA
Accessories (Optional)
Part No. Description
BB-895-39229 BRACKET, WALLMOUNT for IMC-300 series
BB-806-39900 AC POWER ADAPTER for IMC-390 series*
*operation temperature: 0 to 50°C (+32 to +122°F)